State LED Outdoor Sconce
SEW Series
Features
This outdoor LED light is ideal for security and general lighting.
Decorative metal accents. Provides lighting in indoor or outdoor
residential, commercial, and hospitality applications.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Textured Grey    LED  Lumens  CCT        H         W         D
SEW5121500L30MVTG   19W  1500   3000K 12”     4-1/2”    3-1/2”
SEW5121500L30MVTG-PC   19W  1500   3000K 12”     4-1/2”    3-1/2”
SEW5182300L30MVTG   24W  2300   3000K 17”     4-3/4”  3-1/2”
SEW5182300L30MVTG-PC   24W  2300   3000K 17”     4-3/4”  3-1/2”
Source
      H
      H
        W